
LITURGY SCHEDULE 

2023 - 2024 

DATE CLASSES CLASS COMMENTS

Friday, September 8 5K - 8th 8 The Nativity of the Blessed Virgin Mary (Cakes for Mary)

Monday, September 11 5th - 8th 7

Wednesday, September 13 5K - 4th 4

Monday, September 18 5th - 8th 6

Wednesday, September 20 5K - 4th 3

Monday, September 25 5th - 8th 5

Wednesday, September 27 5K - 4th 2

Monday, October 2 5th - 8th 8

Wednesday, October 4 5K - 4th 1 Blessing of the Animals 7:30 AM

First Friday, October 6 NO SCHOOL

Monday, October 9 5th - 8th 7

Wednesday, October 11 5K - 4th 4

Monday, October 16 5th - 8th 6

Wednesday, October 18 5K - 4th 3

Monday, October 23 5th - 8th 5

Wednesday, October 25 5K - 4th 2

Monday, October 30 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

Wednesday, November 1 5K - 8th 1 (6th Readers) All Saints Day - Celebration of Saints

Thursday, November 2 NO STUDENTS AT MASS All Souls Day - Walk to cemetery after Mass 8:45

First Friday, November 3 8th Grade attends Mass

Monday, November 6 5th - 8th 8

Wednesday, November 8 5K - 4th 4

Monday, November 13 5th - 8th 7

Wednesday, November 15 5K - 4th 3

Monday, November 20 5th - 8th 6

Wednesday, November 22 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 27 5th - 8th 5

Wednesday, November 29 5K - 4th 2

First Friday, December 1 7th Grade attends Mass

Monday, December 4 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

Wednesday, December 6 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

Friday, December 8 5K - 8th 8 Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Monday, December 11 5th - 8th 7

Wednesday, December 13 5K - 4th 1

Monday, December 18 5th - 8th 6

Wednesday, December 20 5K - 4th 4

M,W,M, Dec 25 & 27, Jan 1 NO SCHOOL Christmas Vacation

Wednesday, January 3 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

First Friday, January 5 6th Grade attends Mass

Monday, January 8 5th - 8th 5

Wednesday, January 10 5K - 4th 3

Monday, January 15 5th - 8th 8

Wednesday, January 17 5K - 4th 2

Monday, January 22 5th - 8th 7

Wednesday, January 24 5K - 4th 1

Monday, January 29 NO STUDENTS AT MASS Catholic Schools Week

Wednesday, January 31 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

Thursday, February 1 4K - 8 N/A Mass at Newman

Friday, February 2 4K - 8 Deacon Hilts Grandparent's Day Mass 1:00

Monday, February 5 5th - 8th 6

Wednesday, February 7 4K - 4th 4

Monday, February 12 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

Wednesday, February 14 4K - 8th 5 Ash Wednesday



LITURGY SCHEDULE 

2023 - 2024 

Monday, February 19 5th - 8th 8

Wednesday, February 21 4K - 4th 3

Monday, February 26 5th - 8th 7

Wednesday, February 28 4K - 4th 2

First Friday, March 1 5th Grade attends Mass

Monday, March 4 5th - 8th 6

Wednesday, March 6 4K - 4th 1

Monday, March 11 5th - 8th 5

Wednesday, March 13 4K - 4th 4

Monday, March 18 5th - 8th 8

Wednesday, March 20 4K - 4th 3

M, W March 25, 27 NO SCHOOL Holy Week

Monday, April 1 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

Wednesday, April 3 4K - 4th 2

First Friday, April 5 4th Grade

Monday, April 8 5th - 8th 7

Wednesday, April 10 4K - 4th 1

Monday, April 15 5th - 8th 6

Wednesday, April 17 4K - 4th 4

Monday, April 22 5th - 8th 5

Wednesday, April 24 4K - 4th 3

Monday, April 29 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

Wednesday, May 1 4K - 8th 8 May Crowning

First Friday, May 3 3rd Grade attends Mass

Monday, May 6 5th - 8th 7

Wednesday, May 8 4K - 4th 2

Monday, May 13 5th - 8th 6

Wednesday, May 15 4K - 4th 1

Monday, May 20 NO STUDENTS AT MASS

Wednesday, May 22 4K - 8th Deacon Hilts Volunteer Liturgy

Thursday, May 23 Deacon Hilts 8th Grade Graduation - 6:30 PM

Monday, May 27 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day

Friday, May 31 - Final Day of Classes


